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Corner Kite 1
Corner Kite 2
Corner Kite 3
Corner Kite 4

32 40 9 23 29 9
5 16 8 21 15 43
13 15 25 37 24 9
23 29 2 17 21 9
5 11 20 15 17 28
23 20 31 35 21
12 31 25
26
139 162 95 173 127 98
Blocks
Triangles
Corner Kite

Total of sewn pieces
Weeks




8 11 45 14 37 41 21
8 12 13 29 21 6 9
45 21 5 37 9 49 25
13 9 35 42 17 19 5
39 33 35 6 7 28
113 86 133 128 91 143 60
1548
Made Without making Total
64 105 169
9 43 52
0 4 4
73 152| 225|
1548

25



TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

13
13
13
13

319
206
314
241
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130
68
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1548

TOTALES




